
AYDELOTTE'S BUSINESS COLLEGE, tna-ish Department,
' 6 MONTHS, $55.Y. M. C. A. BUILDING, Oakland, Cal.

STREET GUIDE.
Giving^ Official Name and Numbering of Streets. Avenuea,

Lanes, etc., in the City of Oakland.

The Numbering Is Furnished for This Work by Mr. Gerald
L. Abell, City Numberer.

A, East Oakland, off Clark
E of Hi^h.

Jfot Numbered.
A, fra Peralta nr Thirty-
second W to the Bay (Watts
Tract ;.

North. Street. South.
800 Holden 301
350 Horton 851
400 Hubbard 401
450 Halleck 451
600 Beach 501
650 Gladding 651
600 Surrhjne 601
Abel. (See East Twenty

fourth.)

Adams, E of Vernon fm Bay
PI .VK.

Adam.s. (See East Four-
teeuth.)

Not Numbered.
Adeline, East Oakland, E

of Trt'fiit.v-fourth av fm East
Fourteenth N to Twenty-
MCond.

Nut Numbered.
East Fourteenth.
Monroe.
Quincey.
Twentieth.
Twenty-first.
Twent.v-second.

Adeline, bet Che>tnut and
MagrnoUa fm First N crossing
San Pablo av at Thirty-
eighth continuing N to Ade-
line av.

East. Street West.
aoo First 601
700 Third 701
850 Seventh 851
900 Eighth 901
1000 Tenth 1001
1100 Twelfth 1101
1200 Fourteenth 1201
1800 Sixteenth 1301
1400 Eigbteenth 1401
1450 Nineteenth 1451
1500 Twenty-first 1601
1600 Twenty-second 1601
1700 Twenty-fourth 1701
1800 Twenty -sixth. 1801
1900 Twenty-eighth 1901
lOOO Thirtieth 2001
JlOO Thirty second 2101
IKO Thirty-fourth. 8201

Thirty-sixth.
San Pablo ar.
Thirty-eighth.
Summer

.

Bpri»K

Fortieth.
Forty-first.

Forty -second.
Forty-third.
Forty-tourth.
Forty -fifth.

Forty-sixth.
Auburn av.
Plumas.
Sonoma.
Shasta.
Sutter. '

Menlo.
Stanley.
Mariposa.
Benton.
McKee.
Adeline ar.

Alameda. (See Second av.)

Alameda. (See Twenty-
first av.)

AII»iOii. (See Twenty-eighth
fm Telegraph av to Grove.)

Alcatraz Av, fm College
av W to the Bav.

Not Numbered.
College av.
Moulton

.

Colby.
Telegraph ar.
Shattuck av.
Grove.
Adeline av.
King.
Calais.

Third av, North Oakland
Baker.
Idaho.
Herzog

.

San Pablo aT.
Bay.

Alden. (See Twenty-ninth
fm San Pablo av E to Grove.)

Alice, bet Jackson and Har-
rison fm S Water Front N to
Lake Merritt.

East. Street. West.
550 S Water Front 551
600 First 601
650 Second. 651
700 Third 701
750 Fourth ....751
800 Fifth «.... 801
826 Sixth 825
850 Seventh 851
900 Eighth... 901
950 Ninth.... 961
1000 Tenth 1001
1050 Eleventh 1061
lUO Twelfth ...UOl

1150 Thirteenth 1151
1200 Fourteenth 1201
1400 Eighteenth 1401

Lake Merritt.
Alpine, S of Tehama fm
Shattuck avto Telegraph av.

Not Numbered.
Shattuck.
Dover.

Amethyst, bet Weston ar
and Booth fra Broadway H.

Not Numbered.
Andover, E of Elm fm
Plymouth N to Edwards.

Antonio. (See Nineteenth
av.)

Apgar, bet Thirty-eighth
and Thirty-ninth fm Tele-
graph av W.

Ncit Numbered.
Telegraph av.
Grove.
West.
Market.

Arroyo. (See Fifteenth ar.)
Athol Av, K of Lake Her-

ritt, Peralta Heights.
Atlantic, bet Pacific and

William fm Ws of Peralta to
Bay.

North. Street. South.
1600 Peralta 1601
1650 Campbell 1651
1700 Willow 1701
1750 Wood 1751
1800 Pine 1801
1860 Cedar 1861

Bay.
Anbnrn, N of Walker ar
fm Adeline nr Forty-eixth
W to Oakiand Trotting Park.

Not Numbered,
Adeline.
San Pablo ar.
Emery.
^Vatts.

Trotting Park.
Ayala Av, W of Claremoat
av fm Sutter.

Not Numbered.
Sutter.
Miranda.

B, East Oakland, off Clark
of A.

Not Numbered.
B, Junction et Peralta and
Thirty-fourth W to the Bar.

North. Street. South.
160 Peralta. 161
200 Haven 801
860 Bollls tit
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COLDEN STATE & MINERS' IRON WORKS, No^. 2^.-251
Pirst St., S. F. Miscellaneous Machinery and Castings. I. F. Thompson's
Slide Valve Corliss Engines. St. Johns Steam Piston Packing Rings.
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